Einduitslag Schuler Dressuurcompetitie Vlagtwedde 2015
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Dressuur
Naam

Frans van den Heuvel
Jarmilla Peterson
Wilmer Lanning
Gerjanne van den Belt
Dana Krul

Ina Beuving

Annegret van der Molen
Paulien Alberts
Willemien Vries-Ottens
Marina Meijer

Marit Leegte

Helma Tanis

Petra Zuiderveen-Vos
Julia van Schaik

Lisa Paping

Michelle Dalemans
Ineke Marinus

Paard/Pony

Damoiselle
Amoriette
Didelot
Euroknaller
Aik

Vereniging
Markeruiters, RV de

Driesporen (PSV), RV de
Hondsrug (PSV), RV de
Borgmerenruiters (PSV),
Woudruiters, LR de

Enzo Van De LochthoeveExloo, RV

Balendin Hiiro M
Enrico

Extravagant Svn

Japke Mk
Zwingly Zigoni
Zora
Underdog
Frodo

Website

Dow Jones
Chico Chavez

Kirsten Rubingh-Waalkens Zieni Rv

Christina Rodenburg
Yvette van Steenwijk
Nelleke Heeres
Rowan Posthumus
Angelique Hadderingh
Sharon Muller
Dominique Schuur
Linda Drenth

llse Hummel
Mellanie Meyer
Jessica Oldenbeuving
Mandy Dijks

Janneke Luth

Meint
Daederma
Daisy May
Visage
Brilliant H
Don Matcho
Anne

Blessie
Arsita Champ
Thijs

Canyon Of Joy
United R D
Dior

Fivelruiters (PSV), LR de
Millenniumruiters (RSV),
Niop, LR

Neta, RV

HCE Ruiters (PSV), RV
Woudruiters, LR de
Niop, LR

Exloo, RV

Exloo, RV

Polarfurst (PSV), RV
Woudruiters, LR de
Woudruiters, LR de
Neta, RV
Millenniumruiters (RSV),
Rigolettoruiters, RV de
Oldambt, LR

Gasselte e.o. (PSV), RV
Niop, LR

Feo, LR

Oldambt, LR

Neta, RV

Veendam e.o., LR
Borgmerenruiters (PSV),
Neta, RV

Niop, LR

28
33
26
29
12
21
24
32
18
27
17
20
16
24
21
24
13
14
15

10
11
25

35

30
35
33
31
25
28
30
22
27
24
26
25

18
21
20
24
14
16
12

17
11
15
13
10

19

22
35
33
32
29
34
31

16
20
23
26
26
27
18
29
17
24
22

19

51 =
51 =
50 =
47 =
45 =
45 =
42 =
40 =
38 =
37 =
36 =
32 =
31 =
26 =

R4 R5 Re Totaal Hoogst
92 70
99 69
99 68
96 65
80 60
59 59
59 59
58 58
71 55
73 53
76 53
64 52
72
51
50
47
62
62
62
40
38
37
36
32
31
26
23 23
23 23
21 21
25 0
19 0
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Marloes Oosterhof
Lolita Teleng

Lukien Kruiter
Margriet Mulder
Renske van der Wel

Enrico
Vegas
Domantha
Do Gyi Lah
Beau R W

Veendam e.o., LR
Woudruiters, LR de
Driesporen (PSV), RV de
Goorechtruiters, LR
Hondsrug (PSV), RV de

33

31

33

31
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